99
W
ind
o
w
s and
O
p

Thickness: 6.35mm ±0.25mm
Wedge: ≤5 arc min
Chamfer: 0.35mm leg width at 45° nominal
Surface Figure: < λ/10 p-v at 633nm before coating;
after coating on select substrates
Surface Quality: 10-5 scratch-dig per MIL-PRF-13830b
Adhesion and Durability: Per MIL-C-48497a
Reflection: Runp=50%±15%
Clear Aperture: ≥85% of central diameter
Coating on S2: Low-reflection BBAR coating
 (see page T-31)
Damage Threshold:
100 mJ/cm2, 20ns, 20Hz at 1064nm
LASER GRADE BROADBAND BEAMSPLITTERS
Wavelength Range (nm)  Ø (mm)  PART NUMBER
488 – 694  25 4  BBS-488-694-1025-45
488 – 694  50 8  BBS-488-694-2025-45
650 – 1100  25 4  BBS-650-1100-1025-45
650 – 1100  50 8  BBS-650-1100-2025-45
Broadband dielectric beamsplitter for 488 – 694nm
105
W
ind

R/T Tolerance at 45°:
±5% (50nm from center wavelength range)
±10% (outside of ±50nm from center wavelength range)
Coating:
1st Surface: All-dielectric partial reflection coating for 45°, surface
marked with a dot
2nd Surface: Ravg ≤ 1.5% at 45°, UNP
Angle of Incidence: 45°
IMAGE GRADE VISIBLE PLATE BEAMSPLITTERS: BTF
IMAGE GRADE PLATE BEAMSPLITTERS
Visible
A (mm)  Shape  Nominal
R/T Ratio
 Clear Aperture
at 45°(mm)  PART NUMBER
25  Round  30/70  15 9x22 5  BTF-VIS-30-2501M-C
25  Round  50/50  15 9x22 5  BTF-VIS-50-2501M-C
25  Round  70/30  15 9x22 5  BTF-VIS-70-2501M-C
50 Square  30/70  31 8x45 0  BTF-VIS-30-SQW-5001M-C
50 Square  50/50  31 8x45 0  BTF-VIS-50-SQW-5001M-C
50 Square  70/30  31 8x45 0  BTF-VIS-70-SQW-5001M-C
106
B
eam
sp

litters
cvilaseroptics.com
LASER GRADE LONG WAVE PASS DICHROIC BEAMSPLITTERS
Reflected
Wavelength
(nm)
 Transmitted
Wavelength
Range (nm)
 Unpolarized
Reflection (%)
 Unpolarized
Transmission (%)
 Antireflection
Coating λ Ø (mm) t (mm)  PART NUMBER
266  400  ≥99 0  ≥85 0  400  25 4 3 175  LWP-45-RP266-TU400-PW1-1012-UV
266  400  ≥99 0  ≥85 0  400  50 8 6 35  LWP-45-RP266-TU400-PW1-2025-UV
266  800  ≥99 0  ≥85 0  800  25 4 3 175  LWP-45-RP266-TU800-PW1-1012-UV
266  800  ≥99 0  ≥85 0  800  50 8 6 35  LWP-45-RP266-TU800-PW1-2025-UV
266  1064/532  ≥99 0  ≥85 0  1064/532  25 4  3 175  LWP-45-RP266-TU1064/532-PW1-1012-UV
266  355 – 532  ≥99 0  ≥85 0  355 – 532  25 4 3 175  LWP-45-RP266-TU355-532-PW1-1012-UV
532  633 – 1064  ≥99 0  ≥85 0  633 – 1064  25 4 3 175  LWP-45-RP532-TU633-1064-PW1-1012-UV
532  633 – 1064  ≥99 0  ≥85 0  633 – 1064  50 8 6 35  LWP-45-RP532-TU633-1064-PW1-2025-UV
633  800  ≥85 0  ≥90  800  25 4 3 175  LWP-45-RP633-TU800-PW1-1012-UV
670  800  ≥99 0  ≥85 0  800  25 4 3 175  LWP-45-RP670-TU800-PW1-1012-UV
780  1550 ≥99 0  ≥85 0  1550  25 4 3 175  LWP-45-RP780-TU1550-PW1-1012-UV
1064  1550 ≥99 0  ≥85 0  1550  25 4 3 175  LWP-45-RP1064-TU1550-PW1-1012-UV
Long wave pass dichroic beamsplitters exhibit high transmission
for a long wavelength band, high damage thresholds, and high
reflectivity for a shorter band of wavelengths.
Reflectivity bandwidth is limited by coating design, incidence

LASER GRADE SHORT WAVE PASS DICHROIC BEAMSPLITTERS
Reflected
Wavelength
(nm)
 Transmitted
Wavelength
Range (nm)
 Unpolarized
Reflection (%)
 Unpolarized
Transmission (%)
 Antireflection
Coating λ
Ø
(mm) t (mm)  PART NUMBER
633  355 – 532  ≥ 99 0  ≥ 80  355 – 532  25 4 3 175  SWP-45-RP633-TU355-532-PW1-1012-UV
780  415 – 700  ≥ 99 0  ≥ 80  415 – 700  25 4 3 175  SWP-45-RP780-TU415-700-PW1-1012-UV
* 800  532  ≥ 99 0  ≥ 80  532 0  25 4  3 175  SWP-0-R800-T532-PW1-1012-UV
800  532  ≥ 99 0  ≥ 80  532 0  25 4  3 175  SWP-45-RP800-TU532-PW1-1012-UV
800  532  ≥ 99 0  ≥ 80  532 0  50 8  6 35  SWP-45-RP800-TU532-PW1-2025-UV
* 1064  415 – 700  ≥ 99 0  ≥ 80  415 – 700  25 4  3 175  SWP-0-R1064-T415-700-PW1-1012-UV
1064  415 – 700  ≥  99 0  ≥ 80  415 – 700  12 7  3 175  SWP-45-RP1064-TU415-700-PW1-0512-UV
1064  415 – 700  ≥  99 0  ≥ 80  415 – 700  25 4  3 175  SWP-45-RP1064-TU415-700-PW1-1012-UV
1064  415 – 700  ≥ 99 0  ≥ 80  415 – 700  50 8  6 35  SWP-45-RP1064-TU415-700-PW1-2025-UV
* 1064  700 – 900  ≥ 99 0  ≥ 80  700 – 900  25 4  3 175  SWP-0-R1064-T700-900-PW1-1012-UV
1064  700 – 900  ≥ 99 0  ≥ 80  700 – 900  25 4  3 175  SWP-45-RP1064-TU700-900-PW1-1012-UV
1550  780  ≥ 99 0  ≥ 80  780 0  25 4  3 175  SWP-45-RP1550-TU780-PW1-1012-UV
Short wave pass dichroic beamsplitters exhibit high transmission
for a short wavelength band, high damage thresholds, and high
reflectivity for a longer band of wavelengths.
Reflectivity bandwidth is limited by coating design, incidence

Surface Quality: 20-10 scratch-dig per MIL-PRF-13830b
Transmitted Wavefront Error (TWE):
< λ/4 p-v at 633nm
Clear Aperture: ≥ 85% of central dimension
Field of View: ±3°
Anti-reflection Coating: R ≤ 0.25% per surface
Extinction Ratio: Tp/Ts > 1000:1
Transmission Efficiency: Tp > 95%
Reflection Efficiency: Rs > 99.9%
Damage Threshold:
Pulsed: 1 J/cm2, 20ns, 20Hz at 1064nm
cw: 100 W/cm2 at 515nm
LASER LINE POLARIZING CUBE BEAMSPLITTERS
12.7mm Cube
Wavelength (nm)  PART NUMBER
532  PBS-532-050
780  PBS-780-050
800  PBS-800-050
810  PBS-810-050
830  PBS-830-050
850  PBS-850-050
1030  PBS-1030-050
1064  PBS-1064-050
1550  PBS-1550-050
25.4mm Cube
Wavelength (nm)  PART NUMBER
532  PBS-532-100
780  PBS-780-100
800  PBS-800-100
1064  PBS-1064-100
Please see page T-38 for coating traces.
113
W
ind

PBSO high energy laser line polarizing beamsplitter cubes
CVI Laser Optics’ high-energy, polarizing cube coatings are
designed for optimal extinction ratio (Tp/Ts) and laser damage
threshold. Via optical contacting, the cube remains free of
adhesive within the clear aperture, preventing any environmental
and spectral anomalies that can be attributed by said adhesive.
For applications requiring higher transmission efficiency (i.e. Tp >
98.0%), a reduction in extinction ratio can be applied.
X	 Adhesive free; optically contacted
X	 High laser damage threshold
X	 750:1 extinction ratio typical
HIGH ENERGY LASER LINE POLARIZING CUBE BEAMSPLITTERS
Wavelength (nm)
PART NUMBER
12.7mm Cube 25.4mm Cube
266  PBSO-266-050  PBSO-266-100
355  PBSO-355-050  PBSO-355-100
532  PBSO-532-050  PBSO-532-100
1064  PBSO-1064-050  PBSO-1064-100
Please see page T-38 for coating traces.
P-POL:           UNP: - - - - -  S-POL:            0°: -  -  -  - -  -
Specifications
Product Code: PBSO

surfaces
A
A
A
p-polarized
s-polarized
PBSI ion beam sputtered high energy laser line polarizing beamsplitter
cubes
ION BEAM SPUTTERED HIGH ENERGY LASER LINE
POLARIZING CUBE BEAMSPLITTERS
Wavelength
(nm)  Tp-pol
 Extinction
Ratio Tp/Ts
 Damage Threshold  PART NUMBER
355  > 95 0%  > 500:1  2 J/cm2 @ 355nm  PBSI-355-050
532  > 96 0%  > 750:1  4 J/cm2 @ 532nm  PBSI-532-050
1064  > 97 0%  > 1000:1  10 J/cm2 @ 1064nm  PBSI-1064-050
Visit cvilaseroptics.com for traces.
115
W
ind

These broadband polarizing beamsplitter cubes are made from
N-SF2 glass to improve broadband performance. A multi-layer
anti-reflective coating is applied to each face of the beamsplitter
to ensure maximum transmission efficiency.
To avoid damage when using a laser, be sure to orient the cube so
that the beam enters through the prism marked with the dot.
X	 Broadband performance
X	 Reflected and transmitted beams separated by 90º
X	 Optical adhesive assembly
X	 Contact CVI Laser Optics for OEM opportunites for other
wavelengths or dimensions
VISIBLE AND NEAR-IR BROADBAND POLARIZING
CUBE BEAMSPLITTER
12.7mm Cube
Wavelength Range (nm)  Ravg (per surface)  PART NUMBER
450 – 700  <0 5%  PBSH-450-700-050
450 – 1300  <2 5%  PBSH-450-1300-050
450 – 2000  <3 0%  PBSH-450-2000-050
670 – 980  <0 5%  PBSH-670-980-050
25.4mm Cube
Wavelength Range (nm)  Ravg (per surface)  PART NUMBER
450 – 700  <0 5%  PBSH-450-700-100
450 – 1300  <2 5%  PBSH-450-1300-100
450 – 2000  <3 0%  PBSH-450-2000-100
A
A
A
p-polarized

Transmitted Wavefront Error (TWE): < λ/4 p-v at 633nm
Damage Threshold: 5 J/cm2, 20ns, 20Hz at 1064nm
HIGH ENERGY CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE BEAMSPLITTERS
Wavelength
(nm)
 Clear
Aperture
(mm)
 Housing
Diameter Length
(D)mm
 Housing
Length
(L)mm
 PART NUMBER
266  6 35  25 4  33 0  ABSO-6.35-266
355  6 35  25 4  33 0  ABSO-6.35-355
532  6 35  25 4  33 0  ABSO-6.35-532
1064  6 35  25 4  33 0  ABSO-6.35-1064
266  12 7  50 8  48 3  ABSO-12.7-266
355  12 7  50 8  48 3  ABSO-12.7-355
532  12 7  50 8  48 3  ABSO-12.7-532
1064  12 7  50 8  48 3  ABSO-12.7-1064
Housing for ABSO continuously variable beamsplitters
5%
reflected
95%